

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 4, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-751	Connecticut Farms - Union Burnet Middle School - Union	Union	3	On The Dot* K & S Jarvis	\$248.00 \$325.00 \$326.00	\$0.01
CS-757	Jefferson Central 5 - Union	Roselle	1	First Care* On The Dot Nelvi Trishul Noor H & A K & S	\$199.00 \$200.00 \$224.00 \$238.00 \$268.00 \$279.00 \$290.00	\$0.01
CS-758	L.E.A.P - Cranford Aide	Clark	1	K & S* Trishul Noor	\$295.00 \$300.00 \$357.00	\$0.95
CS-761	L.E.A.P - Cranford	Mountainside	1	By Faith* Trishul K & S	\$242.00 \$263.00 \$310.00	\$0.97
CS-763	Roosevelt Elementary - Rahway Aide	Rahway	1	K & S* Jarvis Noor	\$350.00 \$378.00 \$386.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 4, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-767	Windsor Prep H.S. - Paramus	Plainfield	1	F.S.* Trishul First Care K & S	\$239.00 \$268.00 \$390.00 \$400.00	\$1.99
CS-769	Banyan School - Fairfield	Mountainside	1	Jaris* K & S	\$310.00 \$350.00	\$2.00
CS-771	Piscataway Reg. Day - Piscataway	Roselle	1	K & S* Nelvi Jarvis By Faith A & P Noor	\$210.00 \$214.00 \$220.00 \$252.00 \$258.00 \$270.00	\$0.95
CS-772	Maxson Middle School - Plainfield Plainfield H. S. - Plainfield	Plainfield	2	Nelvi* Jarvis First Care K & S By Faith	\$260.00 \$286.00 \$310.00 \$325.00 \$330.00	\$3.00
CS-780	Somerset Acad. Secondary - Bridgewater	Plainfield	2	Nelvi* Jarvis K & S	\$260.00 \$280.00 \$325.00	\$3.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 4, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-783	Cornerstone Day School - Cranford Aide	Rahway	1	First Care* By Faith Jarvis K & S Noor	\$219.00 \$227.00 \$276.00 \$290.00 \$386.00	\$0.01
CS-784	DLC - New Providence Aide	Union	2	On The Dot* Jarvis H & A K & S	\$295.00 \$310.00 \$324.00 \$395.00	\$0.01
CS-785	Franklin School - Union	Union	2	On The Dot* Jarvis K & S	\$234.00 \$269.00 \$325.00	\$0.01
CS-786	C.A.M.P. - Cranford Aide	Union	1	On The Dot* Trishul K & S	\$238.00 \$296.00 \$375.00	\$0.01
CS-787	Craig Lower/Middle School - Mtn. Lakes	Westfield	1	Jarvis* First Care K & S	\$306.00 \$345.00 \$350.00	\$2.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 4, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-788	DLC - New Providence Aide	Plainfield	1	A & P*	\$330.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$358.00	
				First Care	\$365.00	
				K & S	\$400.00	
CS-789	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Linden	1	Nelvi*	\$340.00	\$3.00
				K & S	\$450.00	
				Jaris	\$486.00	
CS-790	Somerset Elem. Academy - Bridgewater Aide	Plainfield	1	By Faith*	\$285.00	\$0.97
				Jaris	\$300.00	
				K & S	\$350.00	
				F.S.	\$353.00	
CS-791	ECLC - Chatham	Westfield	1	Jaris*	\$334.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$425.00	
CS-794	Future Foundations Acad. - Piscataway Aide	Roselle	1	First Care*	\$345.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$420.00	
				K & S	\$500.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 4, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-795	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Union	1	Jaris*	\$330.00	\$2.00
CS-796	Connecticut Farms - Union	Union	2	F.S.* H & A On The Dot Jarvis K & S	\$215.00 \$282.00 \$310.00 \$322.00 \$325.00	\$1.99
CS-800	NuView Academy - Piscataway Aide	Linden	1	First Care* K & S Jarvis	\$345.00 \$350.00 \$458.00	\$0.01
CS-805	New Brunswick H.S. - New Brunswick	Elizabeth	1	K & S* By Faith Jarvis	\$340.00 \$350.00 \$404.00	\$0.95
CS-806	Union H.S. - Union Aide	Union	5	K & S* Nelvi	\$350.00 \$360.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 4, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-807	Franklin School - Union Aide	Union	4	Nelvi* First Care K & S	\$360.00 \$380.00 \$400.00	\$3.00
CS-810	Rutgers Adol. Day School - Piscataway	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Jaris* K & S	\$306.00 \$325.00	\$2.00
CS-812	Barack Obama Green Charter School - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	Trishul* K & S	\$248.00 \$325.00	\$2.00
CS-813	Lake Drive Program f/t Deaf - Mtn. Lakes Aide	Union	1	Jaris* K & S	\$296.00 \$350.00	\$2.00

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - MARCH 4, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-815	Mt. Carmet Guild Acad. - W. Orange Aide	Linden	1	Trishul* K & S	\$288.00 \$350.00	\$2.00
CS-816	Honor Ridge Acad. - Clark Aide	Linden	1	Nelvi* Jarvis K & S	\$304.00 \$350.00 \$425.00	\$3.00